LTO 150
www.vishay.com Vishay Sfernice
Revision: 17-Jun-2024 1 Document Number: 50071
For technical questions, contact: sferfixedresistors@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Clip Mount Power Resistor Thick Film Technology
LINKS TO ADDITIONAL RESOURCES

ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
LTO 150 TB9
ORDERING INFORMATION
LTO  150 F 2.7 kΩ ± 1 % xxx TU30 e3
MODEL STYLE  CONNECTIONS RESISTANCE VALUE  TOLERANCE
± 1 %
± 2 %
± 5 %
± 10 %
CUSTOM DESIGN
Optional
on request:
special TCR,
shape, bended,
etc.
PACKAGING LEAD (Pb)-FREE
GLOBAL PART NUMBER INFORMATION
GLOBAL
MODEL SIZE LEADS OHMIC VALUE TOLERANCE PACKAGING LEAD (Pb)-FREE
LTO 150 F = radial leads The first four digits are
significant figures and the
last digit specifies the
number of zeros to follow.
R designates decimal point.
48R70 = 48.7 Ω
48701 = 48 700 Ω
10002 = 100 000 Ω
R0100 = 0.01 Ω
R4700 = 0.47 Ω
27000 = 2700 Ω = 2.7 kΩ
F = 1 %
G = 2 %
J = 5 %
K = 10 %
T = tube
Tube 30 pieces
E3 = pure tin
CLIP PART NUMBER INFORMATION
REFERENCE PART NUMBER FOR ORDERING
Screwed clip MAX08NG ACCLLTO150VS
Clipped clip MAX03HNG ACCLLTO150CL
BENDING OPTIONS DIMENSIONS in millimeters
Note
• Tolerances unless stated: ± 0.3 mm
10.16
0.5 max.
0.05 max.
Scale not available,
just cotation valid
15.76
20.7
5
Maximum acceptable
angular tolerance
1.5
1.8 0.6
R1
13.7 ± 0.5130°
R1
2.4
0.5
43.5 3.6
1 5 0 F 2 7 0 0 T 3T OL 0 J E
Downloaded from Arrow.com.